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Oliver Place Mall
5955 Main Street, Oliver, BC                
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This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used 
for measurements and co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.Separate OwnershipLeased Common AreasAvailable

Sq.ft.Unit # Tenant Name

Diana Davidson
ddavidson@anthemproperties.com
604 449 2427

Shoppers Drug Mart
M & J’s Country Kitchen
Hair Friends
Telus
Valley First Credit Union
Available
The Bargain! Shop
Okanagan Regional Library
A & W
No Frills

1100
1240
1250
1270
1280
1300
1360
1400
1500
2000

10,036
2,035
2,888
1,480
3,871
436
8,909
5,949
1,668
24,429
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