





5955 Main Street, Oliver, BC



Unit #	Sq.ft.	Tenant Name
1100	10,036	Shoppers Drug Mart
1240 1250	2,035 2,888	M & J's Country Kitchen Hair Friends
1270	1,480	Telus
1280 1300	3,871 436	Valley First Credit Union  Available
1360	8.909	The Bargain! Shop
1400	5,949	Okanagan Regional Library
1500	1,668	A & W
2000	24,429	No Frills



**Diana Davidson** 

ddavidson@anthemproperties.com 604 449 2427

This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used for measurements and co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.



